
Kretsfält nr 4 20160402
Hultsfred 
Vapengrupp C
Namn Förening Klass Poäng.

1 Rolf Burman Västerviks Pskf VÄ 6 3 6 5 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 2 46 24 26 S
2 Leif Rosengreen Hultsfreds Psk VÄ 4 2 6 4 4 1 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 42 22 31 B
3 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums Pskf VÄ 6 3 5 4 5 1 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 41 25 27
4 Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrums Pskf VÄ 5 2 5 4 3 1 6 3 4 3 6 4 4 2 6 3 39 22 22
5 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Pskf VÄ 4 2 5 4 5 1 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 34 22 27
6 Weine Hjalmarsson Hultsfreds Psk VÄ 3 3 4 4 3 1 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 31 23 19
1 John-Åke Andersson Hultsfreds Psk VY 3 1 6 5 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 42 23 17 B
2 K-E Nilsson Hultsfreds Psk VY 3 2 5 4 3 1 3 3 5 3 5 4 0 0 5 3 29 20 20
3 Jan Frankenberg Vimmerby Psk VY 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 5
1 Annelie Wirskog Överums Pk D3 6 3 5 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 43 25 26 B
2 Carin Jansson Överums Pk D3 5 3 6 5 2 1 3 2 5 4 3 2 3 2 5 2 32 21 20
1 Klara Eriksson Västerviks Pskf D2 4 2 6 5 0 0 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 33 22 22
2 Maria Åkerö Västerviks Pskf D2 0 0 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 4 3 17 16 7
1 Emmelie Mikkonen Hultsfreds Psk D1 1 1 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 1 25 16 24
2 Zarah Ågren Ankarsrums Pskf D1 4 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 2 1 1 4 3 23 18 18
1 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums Pskf 3 6 3 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 48 26 35 S
2 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pskf 3 6 3 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 47 26 36 S
3 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk 3 6 3 6 5 5 1 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 46 26 35 S
4 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks Pskf 3 6 3 5 4 5 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 46 25 32 S
5 Conny Petersson Vimmerby Psk 3 5 3 6 5 5 1 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 45 26 35 B
6 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 3 6 3 6 5 3 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 45 26 30 B
7 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums Pskf 3 6 3 6 5 4 1 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 44 26 32 B
8 Anders Hornvall Överums Pk 3 6 3 3 2 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 44 23 36 B
9 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf 3 6 3 6 5 4 1 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 6 3 43 25 37 B

Stationer
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8



10 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 3 5 2 6 5 4 1 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 43 25 29 B
11 Bengt Andersson Hultsfreds Psk 3 5 3 5 4 3 1 4 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 40 25 27
12 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk 3 6 3 5 4 4 1 6 3 3 2 6 4 4 3 6 3 40 23 25

1 Patrik Andersson Överums Pk 2 6 3 6 5 5 1 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 46 26 22 S
2 Tommy Eklöf Vimmerby Psk 2 5 3 4 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 43 24 26 B
3 Peter Gustavsson Vimmerby Psk 2 4 3 5 4 4 1 6 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 41 24 22
4 Mats Wirskog Överums Pk 2 4 3 6 5 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 1 6 3 40 23 27
5 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf 2 5 3 5 4 5 1 5 2 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 2 40 23 25
6 Mikael Öberg Västerviks Pskf 2 6 3 6 5 0 0 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 3 2 36 24 28
7 Nicklas Nilsson Vimmerby Psk 2 3 3 5 4 4 1 4 2 4 2 5 3 3 2 6 3 34 20 26
8 Johan Almqvist Hultsfreds Psk 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 8 7 1
1 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby Psk 1 6 3 5 4 5 1 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 43 25 29 B
2 Kim Johansson Ankarsrums Pskf 1 5 3 5 4 3 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 43 25 26 B
3 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pk 1 4 3 6 5 4 1 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 41 25 30
4 Patrik Adolfsson Överums Pk 1 6 3 6 5 3 1 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 2 6 3 40 24 34
5 Patrik Andersson Överums Pk 1 6 3 6 5 3 1 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 2 6 3 40 24 34
6 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums Pskf 1 4 2 6 5 4 1 6 3 5 3 6 4 2 2 6 3 39 23 26
7 Tobias Bernljung Hultsfreds Psk 1 6 3 5 4 4 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 39 22 19
8 Patrik Holmberg Vimmerby Psk 1 5 3 4 3 4 1 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 36 23 24
9 Rickard Jonsson Vimmerby Psk 1 3 2 4 4 3 1 4 3 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 35 23 16

10 Fredrik Pettersson Vimmerby Psk 1 3 3 5 4 1 1 3 2 6 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 33 24 22
11 Daniel Pettersson Vimmerby Psk 1 5 2 5 3 2 1 5 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 4 1 31 19 29
12 Pär Stålhandske Vimmerby Psk 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 5 3 3 2 6 4 4 2 4 2 29 19 16
13 Rudolf Bauer Hultsfreds Psk 1 2 2 6 5 1 1 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 28 21 20
14 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby Psk 1 3 2 6 5 3 1 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 1 3 2 28 19 15
15 Olle Jansson Ankarsrums Pskf 1 3 3 4 3 1 1 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 26 19 14

Vapengrupp B
Namn Förening Klass Poäng.

1 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums Pskf B3 6 3 6 5 5 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 47 26 34 B
Stationer

1 2 83 4 5 6 7



2 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk B3 6 3 6 5 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 47 26 32 B
3 Anders Hornvall Överums Pk B3 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 47 25 42 B
4 Carin Jansson Överums Pk B3 4 3 6 5 6 1 5 2 6 4 6 4 4 1 6 3 43 23 28

Vapengrupp A
Namn Förening Klass Poäng.

1 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pk A1 5 3 3 3 4 1 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 33 23 22
2 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby Psk A1 5 2 3 2 4 1 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 2 4 2 32 19 22
3 Patrik Andersson Överums Pk A1 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 19 16 7
1 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Pskf A2 4 3 6 5 4 1 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 6 3 39 24 19 B
2 Patrik Andersson Överums Pk A2 5 3 6 5 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 2 3 3 38 24 33 B
3 Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrums Pskf A2 4 2 5 4 5 1 2 1 6 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 32 20 29
4 Peter Gustavsson Vimmerby Psk A2 1 1 3 3 3 1 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 31 21 13
5 Nicklas Nilsson Vimmerby Psk A2 1 1 3 3 6 1 4 2 5 4 5 4 5 2 2 1 31 18 9
1 Matti Ranta Överums Pk A3 4 2 6 5 4 1 6 3 6 4 4 3 4 2 6 3 40 23 41 S
2 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums Pskf A3 4 2 5 4 2 1 5 3 6 4 6 4 2 2 6 3 36 23 40
3 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf A3 4 2 5 4 1 1 3 2 5 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 23 17 17

Vapengrupp R
Namn Förening Klass. Poäng.

1 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums Pskf R1 5 3 6 5 5 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 45 26 34 B
2 Kim Johansson Ankarsrums Pskf R1 5 2 4 4 4 1 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 2 39 23 30 B
3 Patrik Adolfsson Överums Pk R1 3 2 5 4 4 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 2 6 3 39 23 21 B
4 Rickard Jonsson Vimmerby Psk R1 5 3 4 4 4 1 3 2 4 2 5 3 2 1 5 3 32 19 29
5 Pär Stålhandske Vimmerby Psk R1 5 3 3 2 1 1 4 3 5 4 5 3 1 1 2 2 26 19 26
6 Tobias Bernljung Hultsfreds Psk R1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 18 13 15
1 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums Pskf R2 4 2 5 4 6 1 4 2 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 3 38 21 33
2 Rolf Burman Västerviks Pskf R2 5 3 4 4 4 1 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 37 25 15

Stationer
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stationer
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8



3 Leif Rosengreen Hultsfreds Psk R2 5 3 3 3 6 1 1 1 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 37 21 18
1 Conny Petersson Vimmerby Psk R3 6 3 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 47 26 49 S
2 John-Åke Andersson Hultsfreds Psk R3 6 3 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 46 26 42 B
3 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk R3 4 3 5 4 3 1 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 39 22 26 B
4 Bengt Andersson Hultsfreds Psk R3 3 2 2 1 1 1 5 2 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 33 20 26


